
RISHI ELECTRICALS (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :09-Dec-25

R SONSM/s.

MODI NO. 3 SITABULDI NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

27640008423V

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  32715.00  32715.00 Dr

BILL NO. 35 04/04/25 S1  15760.00  48475.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5005/04/25 S1  4247.00  52722.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5605/04/25 S1  5103.00  57825.00 Dr

BILL NO. 14215/04/25 S1  3314.00  61139.00 Dr

BILL NO. 20322/04/25 S1  3237.00  64376.00 Dr

BILL NO. 20922/04/25 S1  4082.00  68458.00 Dr

BILL NO. 33905/05/25 S1  3237.00  71695.00 Dr

BILL NO. 39410/05/25 S1  1756.00  73451.00 Dr

BILL NO. 44515/05/25 S1  3885.00  77336.00 Dr

BILL NO. 53424/05/25 S1  1152.00  78488.00 Dr

CH.NO. 11438   CHQ26/05/25 B2  32715.00  45773.00 Dr

BILL NO. 56627/05/25 S1  8817.00  54590.00 Dr

BILL NO. 57428/05/25 S1  3424.00  58014.00 Dr

BILL NO. 63802/06/25 S1  8494.00  66508.00 Dr

BILL NO. 67506/06/25 S1  5180.00  71688.00 Dr

BILL NO. 70110/06/25 S1  1295.00  72983.00 Dr

CH.NO. 446074   CHEQUE21/06/25 B2  35743.00  37240.00 Dr

BILL NO. 85826/06/25 S1  3731.00  40971.00 Dr

BILL NO. 88230/06/25 S1  5202.00  46173.00 Dr

BILL NO. 98811/07/25 S1  3885.00  50058.00 Dr

CH.NO. 446121   CHQ22/07/25 B1  22271.00  27787.00 Dr

BILL NO. 122801/08/25 S1  1416.00  29203.00 Dr

BILL NO. 128106/08/25 S1  30617.00  59820.00 Dr

BILL NO. 132111/08/25 S1  2469.00  62289.00 Dr

BILL NO. 136016/08/25 S1  6848.00  69137.00 Dr

CH.NO. 661551   CHEQUE25/08/25 B1  27787.00  41350.00 Dr

BILL NO. 150501/09/25 S1  5103.00  46453.00 Dr

BILL NO. 152703/09/25 S1  6398.00  52851.00 Dr

BILL NO. 154604/09/25 S1  2041.00  54892.00 Dr

BILL NO. 154804/09/25 S1  10206.00  65098.00 Dr

BILL NO. 156908/09/25 S1  12862.00  77960.00 Dr

BILL NO. 162915/09/25 S1  2974.00  80934.00 Dr

BILL NO. 163215/09/25 S1  2305.00  83239.00 Dr

BILL NO. 168019/09/25 S1  3885.00  87124.00 Dr

BILL NO. 169522/09/25 S1  3424.00  90548.00 Dr

BILL NO. 176529/09/25 S1  3095.00  93643.00 Dr

BILL NO. 176829/09/25 S1  4082.00  97725.00 Dr

BILL NO. 178130/09/25 S1  4719.00  102444.00 Dr

BILL NO. 185108/10/25 S1  1893.00  104337.00 Dr

BILL NO. 185309/10/25 S1  6145.00  110482.00 Dr

BILL NO. 191314/10/25 S1  3885.00  114367.00 Dr

BILL NO. 191514/10/25 S1  4082.00  118449.00 Dr

BILL NO. 197625/10/25 S1  1289.00  119738.00 Dr

CH.NO. 661642   CHEQUE30/10/25 B1  65098.00  54640.00 Dr

BILL NO. 214213/11/25 S1  1032.00  55672.00 Dr

BILL NO. 219117/11/25 S1  4033.00  59705.00 Dr

BILL NO. 231325/11/25 S1  1942.00  61647.00 Dr

BILL NO. 247508/12/25 S1  2063.00  63710.00 Dr
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Ph. No.
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Total Balance :
 247324.00  183614.00  63710.00 Dr


